

## Pachet pentru U.M. 01227 Constanța

I.D.: 47424368

Data publicarii 19.06.20 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.417,11 RON - 3.417,11 RON

Descriere: 1. BATERIE DUS ORION (11144466) BUC 6 56.41 338.46 2. TUB PVC-U VLP DN110/4.0M (10801037) BUC 10 19.28 192.76 3. MUFA PP-R FE 020X1/2 VESBO (10800074) BUC 30 3.20 96.06 4. COT PP-R 45/020 VESBO (10800011) BUC 150 0.43 64.80 5. COT PP-R 90/020 VESBO (10800017) BUC 150 0.35 52.65 6. TEU PP-R 020 VESBO (10800202) BUC 50 0.43 21.60 7. SET PP-R BATERIE 20x1/2 VESBO (10812861) BUC 10 13.85 138.51 8. SET FIXARE LAVOAR M10x100 CRM (10805150) BUC 10 3.59 35.91 9. MUFA PP-R 020 VESBO (10800060) BUC 20 0.26 5.20 10. CIMENT ROMCIM ULTRA 40KG CRH (10400026) BAG 10 19.50 195.00 11. DIST.CRUCI 3 MM (250 BUC) (11124597) BUC 1 4.96 4.96 12. ADEZIV AFI 25KG ADEPLAST (10702210) BUC 26 14.22 369.72 13. DIBLU RAPID 6X60 (100BUC/PG) TT (10602037) PUN 3 10.08 30.24 14. BROASCA INGROPATA 354M NC YALE (11147769) BUC 10 52.94 529.40 15. SIFON 150x150 DN050 V inox (10802636) BUC 12 18.45 221.39 16. BATERIE LAVOAR WHALE (11144461) BUC 5 44.97 224.85 17. SIFON FLEXIBIL 32-40 CU VENTIL 5/4" (10805994) BUC 10 6.93 69.30 18. LAVOAR 55 CM + PIEDESTAL REPOSE (11134704) BUC 6 74.78 448.68 19. OLANDEZ PP-R FE 020X1/2 VESBO (10800110) BUC 10 7.62 76.20 20. TEAVA PP-R PN20DN020 SUPRA (10804907) BUC 25 7.00 175.00 21. COT PP DN110/87GRD (10800866) BUC 20 2.90 57.96 22. COT PP DN110/45GRD (10800864) BUC 25 2.76 68.88